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MTB POMERANIA, SZEMUD 21.06.2020 - MEGA (09:00)
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KRZYWY
POLUS
KOLODZIK
GOLEBICKI
WYLEZEK
KWASNIEWSKI
KLUSZCZYNSKI
KUCZYNSKI
HOPPE
CZERNIALIS
FRYDRYCHOWICZ
WESOLOWSKI
MARZEC
ROMANOWSKI
BRZEZINSKI
SZCZEPANSKI
ZEBROWSKI
SALZER
JAGODA
SAJENKO
PIEPKA
GUZEWICZ
TRYKACZ
SZCZESNY
PASZKUDZKI
BUCZYNSKI
STYN
WYBRANIAK
ZYCH
PAPIERNIK
KRUSZEWSKI
JARZABEK
SZERLA
OSINSKA
GORAZDOWSKI
SADOWSKI
PSZCZOLKOWSKI
WISNIEWSKI
SLIWINSKI
Z16LKOWSKI

KRZYSZTOF
PIOTR
GRZEGORZ
PAWEL
JACEK
tUKASZ
MACIEJ]
WIKTOR
MATEUSZ
RIMAS
JACEK
ARTUR
TOMASZ
MATEUSZ
ARTUR
MARIUSZ
JEDRZE]
JACEK
MACIE]
ADAM
SEAWOMIR
ARTUR
MARCIN
TOMASZ
KRZYSZTOF
ARKADIUSZ
MATEUSZ
DARIUSZ
WOICIECH
MICHAL
ARTUR
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
ADRIANNA
FILIP
ROBERT
PATRYK
DARIUSZ
DARIUSZ
DARIUSZ

1023
1052
1064
1045
1042
1053
1065
1055
1056
1025
1030
1012
1051
1060
1047
1029
1068
1043
1062
1076
1026
1044
1022
1028
1034
1018
1059
1031
1039
1035
1066
1004
1008
1070
1067
1038
1054
1005
1009
1032
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GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
ZARNOWIEC

GDANSK

GDYNIA

OSIEK
DOBRZYN
SOPOT
GDANSK
RUMIA

GDANSK

GDANSK

SEUPSK
STARE POLE

LEBORK

KROLOWA WOLA 146
OSTRODA
MINKOWICE
SZEMUD
GDANSK
LESNIEWO

OLSZTYN

WILKASY

GDANSK

GDANSK

GDANSK

KARWIENSKIE BtOTA
TCZEW
BIALYSTOK
TCZEW
MORAG
GORKII
GOSCICINO
STARY TARG

KELANINO

GDANSK

GDANSK

GDYNIA

GDANSK
ZAKROCZYM

CYCLING PLANET
WYSEPKA TEAM
SISU-OWB ROWERTOUR.COM
TORUS TEAM
BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM
LUKASZCYCLING.COM
ABC SURF
ABCSURF
ABCSURF TREK
HUTCHISONPORTS GDYNIA TEAM
XTRACK.COM
VO2MAX TEAM

TOYOTA KAWISBIKE TEAM SLUPSK MTB

KLUB KOLARSKI LEW LEBORK
TOYOTA KAWIS BIKE TEAM SEUPSK MTB

HOTEL KRASICKI MTB OLSZTYN TEAM

KLIF CHLAPOWO

BST - BANACH SPORT TEAM
KLIF MTB TEAM
SZPRYCHA GIZYCKO
MH AUTOMATYKA
KRISART
VO2MAX MTB TEAM
KLIF TEAM
GK GRYF TCZEW

GRYF TCZEW

EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM

WYSEPKA TEAM
KLIF TEAM

BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM
TEAM WIELKI PTAK

TIMBUD TEM

M40-49
M30-39
M/Elita (18-29)
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M/Elita (18-29)
M/Elita (18-29)
M/Elita (18-29)
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M/Elita (18-29)
M30-39
M40-49
M/Elita (18-29)
M30-39
M/Elita (18-29)
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M/Elita (18-29)
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M/Elita (18-29)
M50+ (50-99)
M40-49
K/Elita (18-99)
M/Elita (18-29)
M30-39
M/Elita (18-29)
M50+ (50-99)
M40-49
M40-49
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11
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12
13

01:50:26
01:53:16
01:54:59
01:56:19
01:56:23
01:56:23
01:56:26
01:56:27
01:56:30
01:57:16
01:58:06
01:58:18
01:58:23
02:00:02
02:00:27
02:00:58
02:01:05
02:01:05
02:01:08
02:01:09
02:01:13
02:03:38
02:04:21
02:04:51
02:04:52
02:04:54
02:06:16
02:06:58
02:07:18
02:07:19
02:07:20
02:07:28
02:07:56
02:08:20
02:09:15
02:09:36
02:09:39
02:09:47
02:09:58
02:10:07



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

FALKOWSKI MICHAL
GLAAS BARTLOMIE]
WAWRZYNIAK MAREK
TYMINSKI TOMASZ
SEWASTIANOW JACEK
GROBELNY PAWEL
BLOKUS PRZEMYSEAW
STRZELECKI PAWEL
HINZ MACIE)
PRUSINOWSKI BERNARD
PATOKA AGNIESZKA
SLIWINSKA NATALIA
RYZA ADAM
PRZESTRZELSKI PIOTR
WOIDA PAWEL
SKWARCZAK MARIUSZ
WOJEWODA ADAM
FUKASIK ARTUR
BURAKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
TRZECIAK ARKADIUSZ
BLAZY SLAWOSZ
KUCHARSKI BARTOSZ
MALIKOWSKA IZABELA
SANTUS PIOTR
WITESKA PIOTR
CHYCZEWSKA KATARZYNA
ROLBIECKA ALICJA
GORAZDOWSKA  KATARZYNA
GORAZDOWSKI MARCIN
BONKOWSKI JAROSEAW
LEWANDOWSKI PAWEL
JALKIEWICZ ALEK

1021
1024
1010
1015
1011
1077
1061
1057
1058
1049
1071
1069
1020
1013
1079
1048
1014
1002
1019
1041
1037
1016
1072
1007
1006
1073
1074
1075
1027
1003
1036
1001
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

A U

62
63
64
65

MALBORK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
KOWALE
SEAWNO
GDANSK

WEJHEROWO
LEBORK
WEJHEROWO
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
RUMIA
GDYNIA
REDA
GDYNIA
RYBNIK
GDYNIA
TYCHY

NOWA WIES WIELKA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA

REDA
KLANINO
KLANINO
GDANSK
GDYNIA
POGORZE

NEXUS TEAM

BST

TOYOTA KAWISBIKE TEAM MTB SLUPSK

TA KO TEAM

KLUB KOLARSKI LEW LEBORK

ASE TREK GDYNIA

BST BANACH SPORT TEAM

VELOMANIA.PL

NORDA ACTIVE TEAM

KOTWICZNA
LUBAR MTB TEAM

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
BIKEBOYS
CST 7R MTB TEAM
ZDROWYROWER
MH AUTOMATYKA
KLIF TEAM CHLAPOWO
KLIF MTB TEAM CHLAPOWO
MH AUTOMATYKA
BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM

MAMY TO

M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39

M/Elita (18-29)

M/Elita (18-29)

M/Elita (18-29)
M30-39

K/Elita (18-99)

K/Elita (18-99)
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49

M50+ (50-99)
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49

K/Elita (18-99)

M50+ (50-99)

M50+ (50-99)

K/Elita (18-99)

K/Elita (18-99)

K/Elita (18-99)
M40-49

M50+ (50-99)
M30-39

M50+ (50-99)

14
15
16
17
18
12
11
12
13
13

02:10:11
02:10:36
02:11:12
02:11:31
02:11:36
02:12:36
02:13:46
02:14:28
02:14:44
02:15:11
02:15:54
02:15:55
02:17:55
02:18:12
02:20:45
02:23:28
02:23:40
02:24:01
02:25:50
02:26:18
02:27:35
02:28:31
02:32:43
02:34:51
02:35:16
02:35:17
02:35:22
02:36:42
02:36:44
02:41:22
02:45:11
04:15:12



